The house of Ginger Aardbei

luxury vintage

Return form Ginger Aardbei Email : info@gingeraardbei.nl

Our customer service is available via email on Monday from 9:00 until 14:00 and from Tuesday to Friday from 9:00 until 17:30

Return address Ginger Aardbei Eerste Goudsbloemdwarsstraat 9H 1015 JV Amsterdam

Customer information

Name :

Order number :

Date of receiving :

Reason of return :

Size



Different than excepted

Color

Other



I declare by filling in this form and by ticking this box that I am returning my order within 14 days after receiving it, in order be fully refunded based on our company policy. Thank you for your understanding.

If you would like to know more or if your questions are not listed here, you can always email us at info@gingeraardbei.nl

Bisous Ginger Aardbei